2017 MCA High School Testing Calendar - all teachers are test proctors during scheduled class time

Computer Lab Schedule
Tuesday, April 18 Wednesday, April 19 Thursday, April 20 Friday, April 21
back from break 8:30 |English 8 - all Media HS Lab | 8:30 |English 8 -all Media HS Lab | make up |HS LAB 830-12
12:40 |English 7 - all Media HS Lab | 12:40 |English 7 - all Media HS Lab
8:30 |ACT - JUNIORS paper/pencil
Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26 Thursday, April 27 Friday, April 28
8:30 |Math 7 -all Media HSLab | 8:30 |Math7 -all Media HSLab | 8:30 |make up HS lab
12:40 |Math 8 - all 12:40 |Math 8 - all
Tuesday, May 2 Wednesday, May 3 Thursday, May 4 Friday, May 5
8:30 |English 10 - all Media HS Lab | 8:30 |English 10 - all Media HSLab | 8:30 |make up HS lab 8:30
12:40 12:40 |Math 11 - all Media HS Lab | 12:40 |Math 11 - all Media HS Lab 12:40 |make up HS Lab
Monday, May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Thursday, May 10
8:30 |Science 10 - all Media HS Lab 8:30 |Science 10 - all Media HSLab | 8:30 |make up HS lab
12:40 |Science 8 - all 12:40 |Science 8 - all

If you are proctoring and have a scheduled class during that time, you will have coverage. Please double check that we hav

e this in place.

If you are proctoring during you

r prep submit a voucher.




